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Country teams 

 
Benin 

 
Firmin Loko 
SOCIA-BENIN S.A 
Lokoiz1114@yahoo.com 

  

 
Burkina Faso 

 
Zaoro Touaoro 
Helen Keller International  
Burkina Faso 
ztouaoro@hki.org 

 

Burundi 
 
Olivier Vyuzura 
Cerealis 
ovyuzura@gmail.com 

 

  
 
 
 

Kenya 

 
Joyce Atinda 
Ministry of Health 
Head of Nutrition Unit 
jatindaus@gmail.com 

 

 John Mwai 
Ministry of Health 
Assistant chief Nutrition Officer 
jmwai_don@dsh.or.ke 

 
Nancy Njine 
Ministry of Health 
Chief Medical Biochemist 
nancynjine@yahoo.com 
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Malawi 

 
Catherine Tsoka 
Ministry of Industry & Trade 
walinanetsoka@gmail.com 

 

 Mayeso Msokera 
Ministry of Industry & Trade 
mayemsokera@gmail.com 

  

Wanangwa Sindani    Tawonga Njikho   
Bureau of Standards    Ministry of Industry & Trade   
wanangwasindani@mbsmw.org    Tawo843@yahoo.co.uk   
       

Mozambique 

       
Eduarda Zandamela Mungoi 
CONFAM 
Eduardamungoi268@hotmail.com 

 

 Ancha Rosimini Issufo 
Food Control Agency 
ancharosimine@yahoo.com.br 

 
Maulide de Sousa 
MEREC 
mdsousa@merec.co.mz 
 

 Veronio Gaspar Duvane  
INAE 
veronioduvane@yahoo.com 

 
Namibia 

 
Stephen Imbilli 
Agroo Marketing Trade Agency 
iimbilis@amta.na 

 

 Etuukata Tangi Nashima 
Namibian Standards Institution 
nashimae@nsi.com.na 

 
Hans-Jürgen Hanke  Lahja Ndeshipanda Amakali 

NamibMills  MAWF 

jhanke@namibmills.com.na  natjoo22@gmail.com 

   

Suoma Nekulu Kashima  Gerhard Shaanyenenge 

Agro Marketing Trade Agency  Etunda Green Scheme Irrigation Project 

kashimas@amta.na  gshaanyenenge@gmail.com 
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Rwanda 

       
Gammariel Ntwaza 
MINIMEX 
ntwazagama@yahoo.fr 

 Moses Ndayisenga 
MINIMEX 
esndayisenga@gmail.com 

  

       

South Africa 
       
Maud de Hoop 
Department of Health 
dehoom@health.gov.za 
 

 Chris Tabethe  
Department of Health 
Thabec@health.gov.za 
 

Gerda van Schalkwyck  Wayne Rosewall 
National Chamber of Milling  National Chamber of Milling 
Gerda.vschalkwyck@tigerbrands.com  Waynehenry.rosewall@premierfmcg.com 

 

Tanzania 

       
Joyceline Kaganda 
TFNC 
jkaganda@hotmail.com 

 

 Elifatio Towo 
TFNC 
eetowo@hotmail.com 

 
Celestin Mgoba 
TFNC 
celestinmgoba@hotmail.com 

 Vincent Assey 
MOH CDGEC 
vdassey@gmail.com 

Grace Moshi 
MOH CDGEC 
Gmoshy2002@gmail.com 

 Omari Gwao 
MOH CDGEC 
Gwao.o.gwao@gmail.com 
 

Raymond Wigenge 
TFDA 
raywigenge@yahoo.com 

 Mwingira John 
TFDA 
Mwingira2011@hotmail.com 

Zena Issa 
TBS 
mumythu@yahoo.com 

 Linus Gedi 
National Fortification Alliance 
gedilinus@gmail.com 

   

Julius Mosha 
TASPA 
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Togo 

       
Albert Tchamadja 
Quality Service International 
alberttchamadja@yahoo.fr 

  

       

Uganda 
       
Barbra Barungi 
Reco Industries 
Barbra@reco-industries.com 
 

 Richard Mugisha 
Reco Industries 
rmugisha@reco-industries.com 
 

Sarah Ngalombi 
Ministry of Health 
sngalombi@yahoo.com 
 

 Nuldin Katongole 
Byakatonda General Enterprises Ltd 
Knuldin@yahoo.co.uk 
 

Johnson Ssubi 
Bureau of Standards 
Johnson.ssubi@unbs.go.ug 

  

       

Zambia 
       
Andrew Peter Chintala 
Millers Association of Zambia 
Chintandrew2002@yahoo.com 
 

 Janet Katongo 
Food and drugs Control Laboratory 
Janet.katongo@yahoo.com 
 

Clevinah Ilambe Mizanda 
Ministry of Health 
Cimizanda11@gmail.com 

  

       
Zimbabwe 
       
Bernard Samende 
bksamende@gmail.com 
 

 Chigumira Ancikaria 
Ancikaria53@gmail.com 
 

Arthur Pagiwa  Tafadzwa Msarara 
Project Health Children  Grain Millers Association Zimbabwe 
apagiwa@projecthealthchildren.org  musarara@icloud.com 
   
Patricia Warambwa   
Blue Ribbon   
patriciaw@blueribbon.co.zw   
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Partners 
 
Brent Wibberley 
Program Director PFS programs  
TechnoServe 
bwibberley@tns.org 

 Marvin Jaeger 
Regional Sales Manager, East Africa 
Mühlenchemie 
Germany 
mjaeger@stern-wywiol-gruppe.de 
 

Anette Bueter 
Mühlenchemie 
Germany 

 Melanie Nikschat 
Representative Food Fortification 
Mühlenchemie 
Germany 
mnikschat@stern-wywiol-gruppe.de 
 

Anna Zhenchuk 
BioAnalyt 
Anna.zhenchuk@bioanalyt.com 

 Peter Wathigo 
Market Development Manager 
DSM Nutritional Products 
Kenya 
peter.wathigo@dsm.com 

 
Nancy Pinel 
Basic Elements Co 
Tanzania 
Nancypinel@gmail.com 
 

 Enos Andambi  
Basic Elements Co 
Tanzania 
Enos.andambi@udagroup.co.tz 
 

Erin Smith 
Helen Keller International 
Country Director 
Tanzania 
esmith@hki.org 
 

 Biram Indiaya 
Unicef 
bindiaye@unicef.org 

 

Maria Nieves Garcia-Casal 
WHO 
Switzerland 
garciacasalm@who.int 
 

 Walter Von Reding 
Buhler 
Head of Flour Services 
Switzerland 
Walter.vonreding@buhlergroup.com 

 
Osvaldo Cneto Curcino Dias 
Helen Keller International 
Mozambique 
oneto@hki.org 
 

 Berguete Mariquele 
WFP 
Mozambique 
Berguete.mariquele@wfp.org 
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Lilian Mwangi  
World Food Program 
Kenya 
lilian.mwangi@wfp.org 

 Percy Oosterveen 
Akzo Nobel 
Project Manager Ferrazone 
The Netherlands 
Percy.oosterveen@akzonobel.com 
 

Mwivano Malimbwi  Josephine Kimario 
World Vision Tanzania  World vision Tanzania 
Project Manager Miller Pride  Millers Pride 
Tanzania  Tanzania 
Mwivano_malimbwi@wvi.org  Josephine_kimario@wvi.org 
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Facilitators 
 
Ronald Afidra 
Africa Network Coordinator 
Flour Fortification Initiative 
Uganda 
afidron@yahoo.com 
 

 Quentin Johnson 
Training and Technical Support Coordinator 
Flour Fortification Initiative 
Canada 
quentin@quican.com 
 

Anna Verster 
Senior Advisor 
Smarter Futures 
The Netherlands 
Anna.verster@ifglobal.org 
 

 Philip Randall 
p3away@mweb.co.za 
 

Scott Montgomery 
FFI 
Executive Director 
sjmontgom@gmail.com 
 
 

 Debbie Rorich 
Event Management Solutions 
South Africa 
debbie@eventmangementsolutions.co.za 
 

Filip van Bockstaele 
Universiteit Gent 
Belgium 
Filip.VanBockstaele@UGent.be 
 

 George Kajuna Kaishozi 
Helen Keller International 
Tanzania 
gkaishozi@hki.org 

Felix Brooks-Church 
Sanku 
Founding Technology Officer 
Tanzania 
fbrookschurch@sanku.com 

 Enzama Wilson 
Uganda 
wenzama@gmail.com 
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